ALABAMAS

seaches Accommodations Inventory
N

Gulf Shores
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Fort Morgan and Others
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Alabama Beaches - ALL

Type
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Hotel
RV Park
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*Granicus Host Compliance Dashboard provides a count of advertised units with an identifiable address.
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Proposed Grand total
287 15,962
442 3,948

- 2,742

729 22,652

Grand total
4,793
2,083

1,832
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Grand total
9,587
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833

12,285

Grand total
1,582
0

77

1,659

Available Rentals

Granicus (Houses & Condos)*

11,327

Total (Granicus, Hotels & RVs)

16,957
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